
  Clasificación : XXV Trofeo Fiestas de San Juan  CATRAL Masters 23-6-07             
 
  Fecha         : 23/06/07 
  Distancia     : 65 Kms     -   Promedio : 42,12 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     155 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30  MALANDRA C.C.      01:33:05           
   2     116 LORCA,Gabriel        SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:33:07        2 seg. 
   3       1 MOROTE,Jose Antonio  MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:33:16       11 seg. 
   4      34 RUIZ,David           MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:33:16       11 seg. 
   5      99 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  LA FORCA PC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   6     115 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   7      48 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30  SUECA PC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   8     133 SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos  MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   9     105 GALINDO,Alfonso      SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  10      23 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO  COLSUR             01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  11     110 TRIGUEROS,José-Pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  12     162 MATURANO,Ruben Octav MA-30  COLSUR             01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  13       4 ANGLADA,Jose Javier  SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  14     112 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  15      24 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  ILICITANA UC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  16     148 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  17     146 MONTIEL,Diego        MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  18       7 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  BIKE AVENT ELX     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  19     127 CASCALES,Juan Manuel MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  20      54 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  21     157 LLINARES,Juan        SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  22     107 MARTINEZ,ALVARO      SENIO  CICLOS CORREDOR    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  23     123 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  24     102 GARCIA,Marcos Manuel MA-30  GARRUCHA CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  25     130 GUERRERO,Daniel      SENIO  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  26      76 MENDEZ,Ignacio       SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  27      51 SANCHIS,Ruben        SENIO  ALFARRASI PC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  28       6 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  CICLO ESPAI        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  29      72 OCAÑA,Miguel Angel   SENIO  PEDAL PC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  30     111 JUAN,Vicente         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  31      73 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  32      97 BOIX,Jerónimo        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  33      27 JULIA,Joaquin B.     MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  34      65 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  35      68 CARRILLO,Jose Javier SENIO  BICI REHI          01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  36      64 GRACIA,Manuel        MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  37     141 NICOLAS,Angel        SENIO  COLSUR             01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  38     156 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO  BIKE AVENT ELX     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  39     119 SALINAS,Victor Manue MA-30  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  40     142 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30  COLSUR             01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  41      30 MARTINEZ,Victor Dani SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  42      60 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  43     139 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  44      80 MARTINEZ,Roberto     SENIO  GEOSA VC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  45     104 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  46      94 JUAN,Santiago        SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  47     134 GONZALEZ,Juan Jose   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  48      33 LUCAS,Jose Antonio   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  49      37 CASTEJON,Antonio Lui MA-30  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  50     153 MARTINEZ,Juan-Manuel MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  51      25 CANOVAS,Lazaro       SENIO  MIPASER-MOBILIA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  52     129 HUERTAS,Rafael       SENIO  ALMORADI CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  53      70 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  54     140 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30  PEDAL PC           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  55      69 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  56      59 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  57      98 PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos  SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  58      84 ALCARAZ,Ismael       MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  59      41 ESPINOSA,Agustin     MA-30  BICIFRAN C.C.      01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  60      85 LOPEZ,Antonio        SENIO  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  61     101 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA PC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  62      11 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  63     117 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  64     125 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  65      17 NAVARRO,Manuel V.    MA-30  CATRAL CC          01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  66     143 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30  COLSUR             01:34:27     1:22 min. 
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  67      82 SANZ,José-Ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  68     150 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  69      14 GIL,Pedro Jesus      MA-30  MIPASER-PARETON    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  70     159 GARCIA,Angel Luis    MA-40  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  71     149 PINDADO,German       MA-40  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  72      39 CASTRO,Jose Ramon    MA-30  HAVANA PUB-GARA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  73      91 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  74     137 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  75     135 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  76     131 VALLS,Jose Ignacio   MA-30  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  77      49 GARCIA,José-Javier   MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  78       9 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO  BICI SPRINT        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  79      71 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40  CASA DEL PINTOR    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  80     147 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  81      66 SANCHIS,Jose Luis    MA-40  EL PIÑON UC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  82      38 SANCHEZ,Franscisco J MA-40  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  83      89 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  84      40 MARTINEZ,Carmelo     SENIO  LOBEL-OTON         01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  85      61 BRAVENBOER,Michael R MA-30  EL CAMPELLO        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  86      44 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  87      29 LUCAS,Sergio         SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  88     138 ROSALES,Fco.Joaquin  MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  89     103 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  90      90 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  91      77 HEER,Arthus Ernest   MA-50  BICI REHI          01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  92     109 CARRILLO,Jose Angel  SENIO  AQUALIA            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  93      96 SOLER,Jose           MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  94      21 CARBONELL,Juan Jose  MA-40  FORUN              01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  95     118 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  96      13 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  97      12 MORENO,José-Manuel   SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  98      10 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  99      45 GARCIA,RAUL          SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS    01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 100     144 CANO,Pedro           SENIO  COLSUR             01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 101      81 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 102      36 FERNANDEZ,Jose Migue SENIO  ALEJAN. VALVERDE   01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 103     161 GASCH,Fco-Manuel     MA-30  C.C CREVILLEN      01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 104     136 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDU CC   01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 105      74 RUIX,Jaime           MA-30  PEDAL PC           01:34:56     1:51 min. 
 106      67 PLAZAS,Alberto       SENIO  GUERRITA P.C.      01:35:17     2:12 min. 
 107  Fc 132 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 108  Fc  88 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 109  Fc 152 SALAVERT,Francisco   SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA CC    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 110  Fc 120 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 111  Fc  31 JIMENEZ,Jose         MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 112  Fc  28 GARCIA,Antonio Fco   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 113  Fc 121 ESCOLANO,Pascual     MA-50  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 114  Fc 126 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 115  Fc  92 JAVALOYES,Javier     SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 116  Fc  62 ARACIL,Jose          MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 117  Fc  63 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  HIMARUM DAVI´S     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 118  Fc  93 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 119  Fc  95 GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac    MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 120  Fc  20 ARAUJO,Carlos        MA-30  FORUN              02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 121  Fc  16 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 122  Fc  75 LILLO,Alberto        SENIO  GEOSA VC           02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 123  Fc  19 ENSEÑAT,Luis M       MA-30  FORUN              02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 124  Fc  56 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 125  Fc  83 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 126  Fc  79 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 127  Fc 151 HERNANDEZ,Juan Anton MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 128  Fc  18 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30  FORUN              02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 129  Fc  22 SANCHEZ,Manuel       MA-40  ILICITANA UC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 130  Fc  50 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  TROQUELADOS Y T    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 131  Fc 100 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30  LA FORCA PC        02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 132  Fc 106 PAGAN,Blas           SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 133  Fc 145 NAVARRO,Francisco Jo SENIO  FOTO RAMOS         02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 134  Fc  15 PIÑOL,José           SENIO  MOTO CLUB UC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 135  Fc   5 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30  MOTO CLUB UC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 136  Fc  42 TORRES,Francisco     SENIO  SANGONERA LA VERD  02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 137  Fc   2 DIAZ,Javier          SENIO  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 138  Fc   3 DIAZ,Carlos Manuel   SENIO  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 139  Fc  35 FERNANDEZ,Miguel Ang MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:00:00    26:55 min. 
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 140  Fc  43 EGEA,Pedro Antonio   MA-30  BICIFRAN CC        02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 141  Fc  78 MOLINA,Jose          MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 142  Fc 113 CASANOVA,Jose Antoni SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 143  Fc  53 SANCHEZ,Alfredo      MA-40  BICI REHI          02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 144  Fc  58 RODRIGUEZ,Antonio    MA-40  ORIOLANO CC        02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 145  Fc 128 QUESADA,Manuel       MA-50  CICLOS SARABIA     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 146  Fc  32 AVELLANEDA,Fco Javie MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 147  Fc 160 SANTATERESA,Vicente  MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 148  Fc 114 FAJARDO,PABLO        MA-30  CARTAGENA C.C      02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 149  Fc  57 ORTEGA,Juan          MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 150  Fc  47 MOLINA,Guillermo     MA-60  MOTO 5             02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 151  Fc 154 HERNANDEZ,Jean Sebas SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 152  Fc 108 REQUENA,Alfonso      MA-40  BICI REHI          02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 153  Fc 158 GALVEZ,Fco Javier    MA-30  BICI REHI          02:00:00    26:55 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 153 
 
 
  Clasificación de MASTER 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     116 LORCA,Gabriel        SENIO MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN 01:33:07          seg. 
   2     105 GALINDO,Alfonso      SENIO CARTAGENA CC      01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   3      23 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO COLSUR            01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   4       4 ANGLADA,Jose Javier  SENIO PUENTE TOCINOS CC 01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   5      24 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO ILICITANA UC      01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   6     148 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO SILVASUYSER.COM   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   7     157 LLINARES,Juan        SENIO LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   8     107 MARTINEZ,ALVARO      SENIO CICLOS CORREDOR   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
   9     130 GUERRERO,Daniel      SENIO VILLANUEVA CASTEL 01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  10      76 MENDEZ,Ignacio       SENIO LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  11      51 SANCHIS,Ruben        SENIO ALFARRASI PC      01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  12       6 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO CICLO ESPAI       01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  13      72 OCAÑA,Miguel Angel   SENIO PEDAL PC          01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  14      73 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO PEDAL PC          01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  15      68 CARRILLO,Jose Javier SENIO BICI REHI         01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  16     141 NICOLAS,Angel        SENIO COLSUR            01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  17     156 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO BIKE AVENT ELX    01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  18      30 MARTINEZ,Victor Dani SENIO SILVASUYSER.COM   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  19      80 MARTINEZ,Roberto     SENIO GEOSA VC          01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  20      94 JUAN,Santiago        SENIO ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  21      25 CANOVAS,Lazaro       SENIO MIPASER-MOBILIA   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  22     129 HUERTAS,Rafael       SENIO ALMORADI CC       01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  23      98 PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos  SENIO ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  24      85 LOPEZ,Antonio        SENIO GRUPETA RIBERA    01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  25       9 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO BICI SPRINT       01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  26      40 MARTINEZ,Carmelo     SENIO LOBEL-OTON        01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  27      29 LUCAS,Sergio         SENIO SILVASUYSER.COM   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  28      90 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  29     109 CARRILLO,Jose Angel  SENIO AQUALIA           01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  30     118 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco SENIO ORIOLANO CC       01:34:27     1:20 min. 
  31      12 MORENO,José-Manuel   SENIO LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:56     1:49 min. 
  32      45 GARCIA,RAUL          SENIO RUIZ RE SEGUROS   01:34:56     1:49 min. 
  33     144 CANO,Pedro           SENIO COLSUR            01:34:56     1:49 min. 
  34      36 FERNANDEZ,Jose Migue SENIO ALEJAN. VALVERDE  01:34:56     1:49 min. 
  35      67 PLAZAS,Alberto       SENIO GUERRITA P.C.     01:35:17     2:10 min. 
  36  Fc 152 SALAVERT,Francisco   SENIO LA VALLDIGNA CC   02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  37  Fc  92 JAVALOYES,Javier     SENIO ELCHE CC - GALO   02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  38  Fc  75 LILLO,Alberto        SENIO GEOSA VC          02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  39  Fc  56 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    SENIO BERNARDO RUIZ CC  02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  40  Fc 106 PAGAN,Blas           SENIO CARTAGENA CC      02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  41  Fc 145 NAVARRO,Francisco Jo SENIO FOTO RAMOS        02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  42  Fc  15 PIÑOL,José           SENIO MOTO CLUB UC      02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  43  Fc  42 TORRES,Francisco     SENIO SANGONERA LA VERD 02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  44  Fc   2 DIAZ,Javier          SENIO CASA DEL PINTOR   02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  45  Fc   3 DIAZ,Carlos Manuel   SENIO CASA DEL PINTOR   02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  46  Fc 113 CASANOVA,Jose Antoni SENIO CARTAGENA CC      02:00:00    26:53 min. 
  47  Fc 154 HERNANDEZ,Jean Sebas SENIO CARTAGENA CC      02:00:00    26:53 min. 
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 Clasificación de MASTER 30 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     155 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30 MALANDRA C.C.     01:33:05           
   2       1 MOROTE,Jose Antonio  MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   01:33:16       11 seg. 
   3      34 RUIZ,David           MA-30 CICLOS CARRILLO   01:33:16       11 seg. 
   4      99 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30 LA FORCA PC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   5     115 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30 ALMORADI CC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   6      48 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30 SUECA PC          01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   7     133 SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos  MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   8     110 TRIGUEROS,José-Pascu MA-30 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
   9     162 MATURANO,Ruben Octav MA-30 COLSUR            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  10     112 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-30 SENABRE TEAM GAND 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  11       7 BAYON,Abel           MA-30 BIKE AVENT ELX    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  12     127 CASCALES,Juan Manuel MA-30 CICLOS CARRILLO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  13      54 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30 MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  14     123 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30 NEWDRESS CONFORT  01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  15     102 GARCIA,Marcos Manuel MA-30 GARRUCHA CC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  16     111 JUAN,Vicente         MA-30 SENABRE TEAM GAND 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  17      97 BOIX,Jerónimo        MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  18      27 JULIA,Joaquin B.     MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  19      65 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30 CASA DEL PINTOR   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  20      64 GRACIA,Manuel        MA-30 TORREPACHECO CC   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  21     119 SALINAS,Victor Manue MA-30 JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  22     142 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30 COLSUR            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  23      33 LUCAS,Jose Antonio   MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  24      37 CASTEJON,Antonio Lui MA-30 AQUALIA           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  25     153 MARTINEZ,Juan-Manuel MA-30 SAN VICENTE CC    01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  26     140 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30 PEDAL PC          01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  27      69 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30 TORREPACHECO CC   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  28      59 FORT,Jesus           MA-30 SENABRE TEAM GAND 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  29      84 ALCARAZ,Ismael       MA-30 CICLOS CARRILLO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  30      41 ESPINOSA,Agustin     MA-30 BICIFRAN C.C.     01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  31     101 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30 LA FORCA PC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  32      11 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  33     117 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  MA-30 ORIOLANO CC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  34      17 NAVARRO,Manuel V.    MA-30 CATRAL CC         01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  35     143 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30 COLSUR            01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  36      82 SANZ,José-Ignacio    MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  37      14 GIL,Pedro Jesus      MA-30 MIPASER-PARETON   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  38      39 CASTRO,Jose Ramon    MA-30 HAVANA PUB-GARA   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  39      91 VOKES,Robert         MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  40     135 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-30 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  41     131 VALLS,Jose Ignacio   MA-30 VILLANUEVA CASTEL 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  42      49 GARCIA,José-Javier   MA-30 MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN 01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  43      89 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  44      61 BRAVENBOER,Michael R MA-30 EL CAMPELLO       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  45      44 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-30 ORIOLANO CC       01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  46     103 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30 AQUALIA           01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  47      96 SOLER,Jose           MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   01:34:27     1:22 min. 
  48      13 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.    MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  49      10 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  50      81 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  51     161 GASCH,Fco-Manuel     MA-30 C.C CREVILLEN     01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  52     136 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-30 AEL TXIRRINDU CC  01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  53      74 RUIX,Jaime           MA-30 PEDAL PC          01:34:56     1:51 min. 
  54  Fc 132 FAJARDO,David        MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  55  Fc  31 JIMENEZ,Jose         MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  56  Fc  28 GARCIA,Antonio Fco   MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  57  Fc  63 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30 HIMARUM DAVI´S    02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  58  Fc  93 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  59  Fc  95 GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac    MA-30 ELCHE CC - GALO   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  60  Fc  20 ARAUJO,Carlos        MA-30 FORUN             02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  61  Fc  19 ENSEÑAT,Luis M       MA-30 FORUN             02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  62  Fc  18 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30 FORUN             02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  63  Fc  50 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30 TROQUELADOS Y T   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  64  Fc 100 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30 LA FORCA PC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  65  Fc   5 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30 MOTO CLUB UC      02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  66  Fc  43 EGEA,Pedro Antonio   MA-30 BICIFRAN CC       02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  67  Fc  32 AVELLANEDA,Fco Javie MA-30 SILVASUYSER.COM   02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  68  Fc 114 FAJARDO,PABLO        MA-30 CARTAGENA C.C     02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  69  Fc  57 ORTEGA,Juan          MA-30 ESTRUC LORCA      02:00:00    26:55 min. 
  70  Fc 158 GALVEZ,Fco Javier    MA-30 BICI REHI         02:00:00    26:55 min. 
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Clasificación de MASTER 40-50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     146 MONTIEL,Diego        MA-40 GEOSA VC          01:34:27          min. 
   2      60 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40 HIMARUM DAVI´S    01:34:27          mt. 
   3     139 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-40 FORD SARASQUETA   01:34:27          mt. 
   4     104 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50 MIPASER-MOBILIA   01:34:27          mt. 
   5     134 GONZALEZ,Juan Jose   MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:34:27          mt. 
   6      70 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  MA-40 TORREPACHECO CC   01:34:27          mt. 
   7     125 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  01:34:27          mt. 
   8     150 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40 AQUALIA           01:34:27          mt. 
   9     159 GARCIA,Angel Luis    MA-40 AQUALIA           01:34:27          mt. 
  10     149 PINDADO,German       MA-40 AQUALIA           01:34:27          mt. 
  11     137 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40 LA VALLDIGNA CC   01:34:27          mt. 
  12      71 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40 CASA DEL PINTOR   01:34:27          mt. 
  13     147 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:34:27          mt. 
  14      66 SANCHIS,Jose Luis    MA-40 EL PIÑON UC       01:34:27          mt. 
  15      38 SANCHEZ,Franscisco J MA-40 AQUALIA           01:34:27          mt. 
  16     138 ROSALES,Fco.Joaquin  MA-40 FORD SARASQUETA   01:34:27          mt. 
  17      77 HEER,Arthus Ernest   MA-50 BICI REHI         01:34:27          mt. 
  18      21 CARBONELL,Juan Jose  MA-40 FORUN             01:34:27          mt. 
  19  Fc  88 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40 ELCHE CC - GALO   02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  20  Fc 120 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  21  Fc 121 ESCOLANO,Pascual     MA-50 NEWDRESS CONFORT  02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  22  Fc 126 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  23  Fc  62 ARACIL,Jose          MA-40 HIMARUM DAVI´S    02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  24  Fc  16 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40 GRUPETA RIBERA    02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  25  Fc  83 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40 TORREVIEJA PC     02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  26  Fc  79 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40 GEOSA VC          02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  27  Fc 151 HERNANDEZ,Juan Anton MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  28  Fc  22 SANCHEZ,Manuel       MA-40 ILICITANA UC      02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  29  Fc  35 FERNANDEZ,Miguel Ang MA-40 GEOSA VC          02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  30  Fc  78 MOLINA,Jose          MA-40 GEOSA VC          02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  31  Fc  53 SANCHEZ,Alfredo      MA-40 BICI REHI         02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  32  Fc  58 RODRIGUEZ,Antonio    MA-40 ORIOLANO CC       02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  33  Fc 128 QUESADA,Manuel       MA-50 CICLOS SARABIA    02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  34  Fc 160 SANTATERESA,Vicente  MA-40 GEOSA VC          02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  35  Fc  47 MOLINA,Guillermo     MA-60 MOTO 5            02:00:00    25:33 min. 
  36  Fc 108 REQUENA,Alfonso      MA-40 BICI REHI         02:00:00    25:33 min. 
 
  Clasificación por Clubs 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  MERCALUZ-AGROMA                04:42:01  
    2  SILVASUYSER.COM                04:42:10  
    3  CICLOS CARRILLO                04:42:10  
    4  COLSUR                         04:43:21  
    5  SENABRE TEAM GANDIA            04:43:21  
    6  LA VALLDIGNA CC                04:43:21  
    7  PEDAL PC                       04:43:21  
    8  CASA DEL PINTOR                04:43:21  
    9  ELCHE CC - GALO                04:43:21  
   10  TORREPACHECO CC                04:43:21  
   11  MIPASER-PARETON                04:43:21  
   12  AQUALIA                        04:43:21  
   13  ILICITANA UC                   03:08:54  
   14  BIKE AVENT ELX                 03:08:54  
   15  ALMORADI CC                    03:08:54  
   16  GEOSA VC                       03:08:54  
   17  LA FORCA PC                    03:08:54  
   18  GRUPETA RIBERA                 03:08:54  
   19  NEWDRESS CONFORT               03:08:54  
   20  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON           03:08:54  
   21  BICI REHI                      03:08:54  
   22  FORD SARASQUETA                03:08:54  
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